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Brighton Swimming Club Championships 2018 - 21/09/2018 to 04/12/2018

Individual Rankings - Through Event 401 - FINA Points

9 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Leo Masserini 857  9 Brighton

 2 Tudor Siket 577  9 Brighton

 3 Alex Ghirardi 437  9 Brighton

 4 Murray Dillane 134  9 Brighton

 5 Riccardo Masserini 71  8 Brighton

 6 Freddie Salter 56  9 Brighton

16 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Laurie Seymour 3,026 14 Brighton

 2 Oliver Thornton 2,893 14 Brighton

 3 Jack Spowage 2,668 16 Brighton

 4 Jake Beagley 2,452 13 Brighton

 5 Ben Devriendt 2,238 13 Brighton

 6 Roman Parham 1,715 13 Brighton

 7 Sam Patterson 1,694 14 Brighton

 8 Archie McKenna 1,528 12 Brighton

 9 Austin Dillane 1,516 13 Brighton

 10 Ben Lawrence 1,275 11 Brighton

 11 Henry Stenning 1,128 11 Brighton

 12 Joe Barr 916 13 Brighton

 13 Logan Walder 896 11 Brighton

 14 William Allan 886 13 Brighton

 15 Mikolaj Majka 871 11 Brighton

 16 Leo Masserini 857  9 Brighton

 17 Sailor Weeks 818 13 Brighton

 18 Christopher Hind 805 10 Brighton

 19 Dexter Flynn 784 15 Brighton

 20 Leon Walder 746 11 Brighton

 21 Ben Tamplin 715 11 Brighton

 22 Sean Caulfield 664 11 Brighton

 23 Alexander Neil 592 12 Brighton

 24 Tudor Siket 577  9 Brighton

 25 Loukas Frosynos 439 11 Brighton

 26 Alex Ghirardi 437  9 Brighton

 27 Leo Bryan 391 12 Brighton

 28 Ted Wiskar 358 10 Brighton

 29 Thomas O'Hara 313 10 Brighton

 30 Archie Snell 259 10 Brighton

 31 Kostas Frosynos 257 10 Brighton

 32 Murray Dillane 134  9 Brighton

 33 Andrew Tran 115 12 Brighton

 34 Freddie White 75 10 Brighton

 35 Riccardo Masserini 71  8 Brighton

 36 Freddie Salter 56  9 Brighton

10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Christopher Hind 805 10 Brighton



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 10:59 PM  09/10/2018  Page 2Brighton Swimming Club

Brighton Swimming Club Championships 2018 - 21/09/2018 to 04/12/2018

Individual Rankings - Through Event 401 - FINA Points

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 2 Ted Wiskar 358 10 Brighton

 3 Thomas O'Hara 313 10 Brighton

 4 Archie Snell 259 10 Brighton

 5 Kostas Frosynos 257 10 Brighton

 6 Freddie White 75 10 Brighton

11 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ben Lawrence 1,275 11 Brighton

 2 Henry Stenning 1,128 11 Brighton

 3 Logan Walder 896 11 Brighton

 4 Mikolaj Majka 871 11 Brighton

 5 Leon Walder 746 11 Brighton

 6 Ben Tamplin 715 11 Brighton

 7 Sean Caulfield 664 11 Brighton

 8 Loukas Frosynos 439 11 Brighton

12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Archie McKenna 1,528 12 Brighton

 2 Alexander Neil 592 12 Brighton

 3 Leo Bryan 391 12 Brighton

 4 Andrew Tran 115 12 Brighton

13 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Jake Beagley 2,452 13 Brighton

 2 Ben Devriendt 2,238 13 Brighton

 3 Roman Parham 1,715 13 Brighton

 4 Austin Dillane 1,516 13 Brighton

 5 Joe Barr 916 13 Brighton

 6 William Allan 886 13 Brighton

 7 Sailor Weeks 818 13 Brighton

17 & Over Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Loic Emmert 2,196 22 Brighton

 2 Stanley Andrews 1,452 18 Brighton


